East TX - D29 - 01/29/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Nash, Duncan
Moseley, Woody
Bach, Sam
Sellers, Adam

Name

Bach, Sam
Sellers, Adam
Nash, Duncan
Moseley, Woody
Young, Pervis
Nash, Michael

Name

Owens, Phillip
Nash, Michael
Leslie, Rickey
Wheeler, Blake

Name
Kennedy, Kelci
Chisolm, James

Williamson, Briana

Chisolm, James
Cotton, Jeremy
Loyola, Jose

Name
Kennemer, Ronal
Pedersen, Rick

Name

Swain, Brad
Loyola, Jose
Swain, Brad
Wheeler, Cole

Name
Gilbreath, Chad
Watts, Jody

Name
Gilbreath, Chad
Watts, Jody

#1.0 Fast Time/ 58 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.21

Heeler

Header 8.98

Heeler

#1.0 Average / 58 Teams

Position Time
Header 16.99 On2
Heeler

Header 2254 On2
Heeler

Header 31.29 On2
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /60 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.11

Heeler

Header 8.69
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 60 Teams

Position Time
Header 4412
Heeler

Header 46
Heeler

Header 56.8
Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time /46 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.02
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 46 Teams

Position Time
Header 46.64
Heeler
Header 51.6
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /10 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.25
Heeler

40+ Average / 10 Teams

Position Time
Header 31.78 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$110.00
$110.00

$70.00
$70.00

Earnings
$365.00
$365.00
$220.00
$220.00
$145.00
$145.00

Earnings
$115.00
$115.00

$75.00
$75.00

Earnings
$380.00
$380.00
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$150.00

Earnings
$145.00
$145.00

Earnings
$350.00
$350.00
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings
$30.00
$30.00

Earnings
$125.00
$125.00



East TX - D29 - 01/29/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Quinn, Charles
Wheeler, Blake

Name

Young, Jim
Wheeler, Cole
Dyer, James
Wheeler, Blake

Name
Owens, Phillip
Quinn, Clint

Name
Reid, Robbie
Watts, Jody

#2.5 Fast Time / 36 Teams
Position Time
Header 7.87
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 36 Teams

Position Time
Header 37.11
Heeler
Header
Heeler

51.83

#3.5 Fast Time /14 Teams

Position Time

Header 6.7

Heeler

#3.5 Average / 14 Teams

Position Time

Header 37.92

Heeler

Earnings
$115.00
$115.00

Earnings
$275.00
$275.00
$180.00
$180.00

Earnings
$90.00
$90.00

Earnings
$350.00
$350.00



